STATE OF TENNESSEE
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DESIGN DIVISION
NASHVILLE, TENNESSEE 37243-0348

INSTRUCTIONAL BULLETIN NO. 10-03
Regarding Revised Standard Drawings

Effective for the September 17, 2010 letting (July 14, 2010 turn-in), the Roadway
Standard Drawings, RD01-S-12, RD-L-6, D-PB-2, D-PE-4, D-PE-6B(2), D-SEW-6DA, D-
SEW-6DC, D-SEW-12D, S-F-10, S-F-10A, S-F-10B, S-F-10C, S-FG-11, S-GR-19, S-GR-
19A, S-GR-21, S-GR-22, S-GR-38, T-M-4, T-M-6, T-M-11, T-M-12, T-PBR-1, T-SG-10,
T-SG-13, EC-STR-2, EC-STR-4, EC-STR-4A and EC-STR-39A are revised.

Until the drawings are formally distributed and added to the standard drawings book, they
are to be printed with the plans. The drawings shall be identified on the lower left side of
the index sheet “To be printed with plans”.

Drawing Current

Number Revision Date Drawing Title

RDO0O1-S-12 08-01-09 CLEAR ZONE CRITERIA

RD-L-6 03-30-10 STANDARD LEGEND FOR EROSION PREVENTION
AND SEDIMENT CONTROL

D-PB-2 06-01-09 STANDARD DETAILS FOR PLASTIC PIPE
INSTALLATION

D-PE-4 06-01-09 STRAIGHT “L” AND “U’ TYPE CONCRETE
ENDWALL

D-PE-6B(2) 06-01-09 CONCRETE ENDWALL TYPE "U" WITH STEEL PIPE
GRATE (FOR 18" THRU 48" PIPES) (6:1 SLOPE)

D-SEW-6DA 06-01-09 CONCRETE ENDWALL TYPE "SD" WITH STEEL
PIPE GRATE (FOR 15" THRU 48" PIPES) (6:1 SLOPE)

D-SEW-6DC 06-01-09 CONCRETE ENDWALL TYPE "SD" WITH STEEL
PIPE GRATE (FOR 18" THRU 30" PIPES) (6:1 SLOPE)

D-SEW-12D 06-01-09 CONCRETE ENDWALL TYPE “SD” WITH STEEL
PIPE GRATE (FOR 15" AND 18” PIPES) (12:1 SLOPE)

S-F-10 06-01-09 STANDARD RIGHT-OF-WAY STOCK FENCE

S-F-10A 06-01-09 STANDARD RIGHT-OF-WAY STOCK FENCE WITH

TIMBER POSTS
S-F-10B 05-14-10 STANDARD RIGHT-OF-WAY CHAIN LINK FENCE



S-F-10C

S-FG-11

S-GR-19

S-GR-19A

S-GR-21

S-GR-22

S-GR-38

T-M-4

T-M-6

T-M-11

T-M-12

T-PBR-1

T-SG-10

T-SG-13

EC-STR-2

EC-STR-4

EC-STR-4A

EC-STR-39A

05-14-10

05-14-10

06-01-09

06-30-09

06-30-09

03-10-10

06-30-09

06-01-09

09-01-09

12-01-09

12-01-09

06-30-09

01-05-10

06-01-09

05-14-10

01-01-10

01-01-10

06-24-10

RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE AT BRIDGES AND BOX
CULVERTS

STANDARD STOCK FENCE GATE

GUARDRAIL TERMINAL ANCHORS, TYPE 12 AND
TYPE 13

TYPE 12 BURIED-IN-BACKSLOPE GUARDRAIL
TERMINAL

LENGTH OF NEED AND TERMINAL REQUIREMENTS
IN FILLS

GUARDRAIL ATTACHMENT TO CONCRETE DECKS
OF BOX AND SLAB CULVERTS AND BRIDGES

DETAILS FOR CONSTRUCTION OF EARTH PAD FOR
TYPE 38 GUARDRAIL END TERMINALS

STANDARD INTERSECTION PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

MARKING DETAIL FOR EXPRESSWAY & FREEWAY
INTERCHANGES

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR
BICYCLE LANES AND ROUTES ON RURAL ROADS

SIGNING AND PAVEMENT MARKINGS FOR
BICYCLE LANES ON URBAN ROADWAYS

INTERCONNECTED PORTABLE BARRIER RAIL

MAST ARM POLE AND STRAIN POLES FOUNDATION
DETAILS

FLASHING BEACON DETAIL

SEDIMENT FILTER BAG

ENHANCED SILT FENCE CHECK (TRAPEZOIDAL DITCH)

ENHANCED SILT FENCE CHECK (V-DITCH)

CURB INLET PROTECTION TYPE 3 &4

Copies of the revised standard drawings are attached.

June 24, 2010

JCJ:arh

Original signed by Jeff C. Jones
Jeff C. Jones, Civil Engineering Director
Design Division
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